
          WEEKLY  REPORT OF ONLINE CLASSES  
        

COLLEGE NAME – DAYANAND WOMEN’S TRAINING COLLEGE 

ADDRESS : 6 CURZON ROAD, DEHRADUN 

PRINCIPAL NAME : PROF. ARTI DIXIT 

MOBILE NO – 8279856717(Whatsapp no.) 

EMAIL ADDRESS : dwtdehradun@gmail.com 

 

Date : 25-4-2020   to    01-05-2020                                                     Number of days classes conducted in a Week    - 06                                                                                                                                              
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1. 

 

 

 
 

 

 

B.Ed 

SEM-II 

 

 

46 

 

 

TEACHING AND 

LEARNING 

 

PAPER 

CODE 

106 

 

 

TEAMLINK 

 

WHATSAPP  PDF, 

AUDIO CLIP,PPT 

 

 

        - 

 

 

276 

 

 

250 

 

 

90.5% 

 

 

26 

 

 

9.5% 

 

 

 

65% 

 

25 - 30 MAY, 

2020 

2. B.Ed 

SEM-II 

 

07 

PEDAGOGY OF 

SCHOOL 
SUBJECT- HINDI 

 

PAPER 

CODE 
107-1   

 

 

 
TEAMLINK 

 

 

   WHATSAPP  PDF, 
AUDIO CLIP,PPT 

 

 

        - 

 

42 

 

34 

 

80.9% 

 

08 

 

19.1% 

 56% 

 
25-30 MAY 

2020 

 

 

3 

 
 

 

 

B.ED 

SEM- 
II 

 

 

12 

 

PEDAGOGY OF 

SCHOOL SUB.- 
ENGLISH 

PAPER 

CODE 

107-II 

 

TEAMLINK 

GOOGLE 
CLASS 

 

WHATSAPP  PDF, 

AUDIO CLIP,PPT 
 

   

 

 

      - 

 

72 

 

57 

 

79.1% 

 

15 

 

20.1% 

  

78% 

 
25 MAY, 2020 

 

4. 
 

 

 

 

B.Ed. 
SEM II 

 

 

11 

 

PEDAGOGY OF 
BIOLOGICAL SC. 

PAPER 

CODE 
107-6 

 

- 

 

 WHATSAPP  PDF, 
AUDIO CLIP,PPT 

 

 

          - 

66 66 100% 0 NIL  70% 

 
30 MAY,2020 

5 

 

 

 

B.Ed. 

SEM-II 

 

11 

 

PEDAGOGY OF 

SCHOOL 
SUB. 

ECONOMICS 

PAPER 

CODE 

107-IX 

 

GOOGLE 

CLASS 

 

WHATSAPP  PDF, 

AUDIO CLIP,PPT 
 

 

         - 

66 54 

 

 

81.8% 12 18.2%  65% 

30 MAY, 2020 



6 B.Ed 

SEM-

II. 

 

09 

 
 

PEDAGOGY OF 

SCHOOL 

SUB MATHS 

PAPER 

CODE 

107 

TEAMLINK 

GOOGLE 

CLASS 

WHATSAPP  PDF, 

AUDIO CLIP, YOUTUBE 

 
 

 

         - 

54 44 81.5 10 19.5%  77% 

25-30 MAY, 

2020 
 

 

7 B.Ed 
SEM- 

II 

 
12 

PEDAGOGY OF 
SCHOOL 

SUB PHYSICAL 

SCIENCE 

PAPER 
CODE 

107-V 

TEAMLINK 
GOOGLE 

CLASS 

WHATSAPP  PDF, 
AUDIO CLIP, 

YOUTUBE 

VIDEO CONFERENCING 
 

 

          

 
       - 

 
72 

 
58 

 
80.5% 

 
14 

 
18.5 

 15 

 
8 

 

 

B.Ed.  
SEM II 

 
15 

PEDAGOGY OF 
SCHOOL 

SUB SOCIAL  

STUDY 

PAPER 
CODE 

107-XI 

TEAMLINK 
GOOGLE 

CLASS 

 
WHATSAPP  PDF, 

AUDIO CLIP, 

 

 
        - 

90 88 97.7% 02 1.3%  68% 
30 MAY, 2020 

9 

 
 

 

B.Ed 

SEM –
II 

 

 
46 

ASSESSMENT FOR 

LEARNING 

PAPER 

CODE-108 

GOOGLE 

CLASS 
 

 

 WHATSAPP  
PDF,,VIDEO CLIPS 

 

          

http://you.tube/Tyj8Ls5QNkY 

http://youtube//pgz173wettWWk 
http://youtube/z4-3e5bsyN 

 

 
        - 

276 264 95.6% 12 4.35  70% 

 
30 MAY,2020 

10 B.Ed. 

SEM-II 

 

09 

PEDAGOGY OF 

SCHOOL 

SUBJECT 
COMMERCE 

PAPER 

CODE 107- 

GOOGLE 

CLASS,  

WHATSAPP  PDF, PPT, 

AUDIO CLIP, 

 
          - 

 

 

        - 

54 54 100% 0 0  75% 

30 MAY, 2020 

 

11 

B.Ed 

 
SEM-

IV 

 

50 

EPC-II PAPER 

CODE 
117 

 

 
 

TEAMLINK 

GOOGLE 
CLASS 

WHATSAPP  PDF, 

 
 

            - 

 

          - 

300 263 87.6 37 12.4%  

 

72% 

 
25-30 MAY, 

2020 

 

12 
 

 

 
 

 

 

B.Ed 
SEM- 

IV 

 

 
08 

 

 

GUIDANCE AND 
COUNSELLING 

PAPER 

CODE 115-
IV 

 

 
TEAMLINK 

 

 
WHATSAPP  

PDF  , AUDIO CLIPS      

 

      
 - 

 

48 

 

35 

 

72.9% 

 

13 

 

27.1% 

 

- 

60% 

 
25-30 MAY 

2020 

 

13. 
 

 

 

 

B.ED 
SEM-

IV 

 
 

 

 
50 

 

GENDER SCHOOL 
AND SOCIETY 

PAPER 

CODE  
112-IV 

TEAM 

LINK 
GOOGLE 

CLASS 

 

SELF MADE PPT, 
AUDIO CLIPS, 

PDF UPLOAD - 

 

       - 

 

300 

 

259 

 

86.3% 

 

41 

 

13.7% 

-  

80% 
25- 30 MAY, 

2020 

 

14 
 

 

 

B.Ed 
SEM- 

IV 

 

08 

 

ENVIRONMENTAL 
EDUCATION 

PAPER 

CODE 
115-VI 

TEAMLINK 

GOOGLE 
CLASS 

 

WHATSAPP PDF 
 

          - 

 

        - 

 

48 

 

31 

 

64.5% 

 

17 

 

35.5% 

-  

78% 
25 MAY, 2020 

15 B.Ed 

SEM 
IV 

 

 

09 

VALUE 

EDUCATION 

PAPER 

CODE 115-
07 

 

- 

 

WHATSAPP PDF          - 

 

        - 

54 49 90.7% 05 8.3%  

- 
 

63% 

 
30 MAY,2020 

http://you.tube/Tyj8Ls5QNkY
http://youtube/pgz173wettWWk
http://youtube/z4-3e5bsyN


 

 

 
16 

 

 

B.Ed 
SEM-

IV 

 

50 

 

EPC-I 

 

PAPER 
CODE 

116 

 

  

WHATSAPP  
PDF       - 

 

         - 

300 300 100% 0 NILL  70% 

 
28 MAY, 2020 

 
17 

 

 
B.Ed 

SEM 

IV 

 
 

08 

 
PEACE 

EDUCATION 

PAPER 
CODE 

115-III 

 
- 

 
WHATSAPP  

PDF 

               - 

 
 

          - 

48 48 100% 0 NILL  68% 
 

30 MAY, 2020 

18 B.Ed. 

SEM –

IV 

 

09 

DISTANCE 

EDUCATION 

PAPER 

CODE 115-

V 

GOOGLE 

CLASS 

WHATSAPP  

PDF 

          - 

 

        - 

54 54 100% 0 0  60% 

30 MAY, 2020 

 
 

19 

 
B.Ed 

SEM-

IV. 
 

 

 
50 

 
CREATIVE 

INCLUSIVE 

EDUCATION 

PAPER 
CODE 

114 

 
GOOGLE 

CLASS 

 
WHATSAPP 

AUDIO, VIDEO\ 

PPT        - 

 
          - 

300 267 89% 33 11%  68% 
 

30 MAY, 2020 

 
20 

 

 

B.Ed. 
SEM 

IV 

 

 
08 

 
HEALTH 

EDUCATION 

PAPER 
CODE 

115-II 

 
 

 

 
WHATSAPP 

 PDF,PPT 

 
         - 

48 37 77% 11 23%  68% 
 

30 MAY,2020 

21 B.Ed. 
SEM –

IV 

 
50 

KNOWLEDGE 
AND 

CURRICULUM 

PAPER 
CODE  

113 

 
GOOGLE 

CLASS 
 

WHATSAPP 
AUDIO CLIPS 

           

 
       - 

300 295 98.3% 05 1.7%         -- 62% 
 

30 MAY, 2020 

. 

 

                   Dr. Suhasini Srivastava 

                   Convener – online classes 

                   DWT College,Dehradun    

 

   


